

## PRODUSE SI MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE DIVERSE

I.D.: 43222014

Data publicarii 20.06.19 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.084,04 RON - 2.084,04 RON

Descriere: : CANTAR PT BAIE:2 BUC X 61.34=122.69 BURGHIU SDS MAX 38X520: 1 BUC X 436.97=436.97 BATERIE PANASONIC:6BUC X 2.94=17.65 LAC BRONZ 4L:1 BUC X89.92=89.92 PENSULA MANER PVC 50MM:2BUC X3.36=6.72 BATERIE PANASONIC CR:4BUCX5.04=20.17 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT:8KGX17.64=141.18 BEC LED20W:2BUCX23.53=47.06 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA:1 BUC X13.45=13.45 TABLOU SIGURANTE 2MODULE:1 BUCX7.56=7.56 CABLU MYYM:10BUCX3.52=35.29 DIBLU MELC:30BUCX0.84=25.21 SURUB CAP+DIBLU:10BUCX0.67=6.72 SIFON PARDOSEALA IESIRE VERTICALA:2BUCX8.40=16.81 RAMIFICATIE PVC HTEA:2BUCX3.36=6.72 DALTA SDS YT:1BUCX21.85=21.85 COT PVC HTB:10BUCX1.68=16.81 TEAVA PVC40X1M CU MUFA SI GARN:4BUCX3.78=15.13 TEAVA PVC 40X0.5M CU MUFA SI GARN:4 BUCX2.52=10.08 SIKALASTIC 5K:1BUCX586.55=586.55 SIKAPRIMER 1KG:1BUCX100.00=100.00 LAVABIL KOBER 3L:1BUCX41.18=41.18 PENSULA MANER LEMN:1 BUC X 29.41=29.41 PENSULA PROFI FRI NATURAL:1 BUC X20.17=20.17 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 2CM:2 BUC X 6.72=13.45 CM17 25KG:3 SACIX52.10=156.30 CARAMIDA GROASA 240:20BUCX2.10=42.02 SIFON PARDOSEALA:2BUCX 8.40=16.81 POLISTIREN:1 BUCX6.72=6.72 CHIT PENTRU ROSTURI :1BUCX10.08=10.08 DIBLU+HOLSURUB 6MM=1 BUCX3.36=3.36